       Key Features
      Up to 8 Mp Resolution Recording
 3th-Party Network Camera Support
 Smart Search
 Smart Playback
 400Mbps Incoming Bandwitdh
 N+1 Failover Recorder Support
      Up to 24 SATA Interface (-E24 Model)

C-TICK
DS-96064NI-E Embedded NVR Technical Specification
Ordering Information
DS-96064NI-E16 64-Ch, 400 Mbps Embedded NVR, RAID 0.1.5.10, hot swappable, 16 SATA, Failover Support,
Redundant Power Supply, 2xHDMI Output, 19” Rack Mount, 220VAC
DS-96064NI-E16H 64-Ch, 400 Mbps Embedded NVR, RAID 0.1.5.10, hot swappable, 16 SATA, Failover Support,
Redundant Power Supply, Embedded 7” LCD Display, 6x HDMI Output, 19” Rack Mount,
220VAC
DS-96064NI-E24 64-Ch, 400 Mbps Embedded NVR, RAID 0.1.5.10, hot swappable, 24 SATA, Failover Support,
Redundant Power Supply, 2xHDMI Output, 19” Rack Mount, 220VAC
DS-96064NI-E24H 64-Ch, 400 Mbps Embedded NVR, RAID 0.1.5.10, hot swappable, 24 SATA, Failover Support,
Redundant Power Supply, Embedded 7” LCD Display, 6x HDMI Output, 19” Rack Mount,
220VAC
Headquarters
No.555 Qianmo Road, Binjiang District,